

Fees and Charges w.e.f. 01st April 2023

Particulars	Fees & Charges*
Application fees (Charged	Up to Rs. 3 lacs: NIL
on loan application)/	For cases with only Agri Security: Rs. 1,000 (the amount will be
Non refundable	adjusted against the processing fees at time of loan booking),
	For cases with Agri + Non Agri Security:
	• =< Rs. 50 lakhs: Rs. 5,000,
	• > Rs. 50 lakhs: Rs. 10,000
Processing fees (Charged	Up to 2.00% of the Sanctioned Loan Amount
on loan processing)	
Renewal fees (Charged on	Up to 2.00% of the Renewed Loan Amount
limit Renewal)	
Supervision/ Inspection	Up to Rs. 3 Lacs: NIL
charges (Charged Half-	• > Rs. 3 lacs & <= Rs. 5 lacs: Rs. 500 + GST
yearly/ Twice in the year)	• > Rs. 5 lacs & <= Rs. 10 lacs: Rs. 1000 + GST
	• > Rs. 10 lacs & <= Rs. 25 lacs: Rs. 1250 + GST
	• > Rs. 25 lacs & <= Rs. 50 lacs: Rs. 1500 + GST
	• > Rs. 50 lacs: Rs. 2500 + GST
Documentation charges	Up to Rs. 3 Lacs: NIL
(Charged on loan	• > Rs. 3 lacs & <= Rs. 5 lacs: Rs. 2,500
processing)	• > Rs. 5 lacs & <= Rs. 10 lacs: Rs. 3,500
	• > Rs. 10 lacs: Rs. 5,000
Valuation charge (Charged	As per actuals
on subsequent valuation)	
Charges in case of late	Additional 12% p.a. over the current rate
payment/ limit excess/	
overdrawn	
Charges due to Non-	Additional 12% p.a. over the current rate
Renewals/ Expiry of limit	
Foreclosure charges	NIL

^{*}Any other applicable taxes will be additional